Little Caesars

Little Caesars Pizza « 714 MORGANTON BLVD S/W LENOIR NC, 28645 « (828) 757-9119

HOT-N-READY® Pizzas
HOT-N-READY® Pepperoni
HOT-N-READY® Cheese Pizza

3 Meat Treat® Pizza

HOT-N-READY® Specialty
Crazy Bread®

Crazy Sauce®

Little Caesars Italian Cheese Bread®
Buffalo Caesar Wings® (Mild)

BBQ Caesar Wings®

Oven Roasted Caesar Wings®

Made To Order Pizzas
Cheese Only Pizza
3 Meat Treat®

Made To Order Specialty
BBQ Caesar Wings®
Oven Roasted Caesar Wings®

Side Dishes

Garlic Ranch Cream Cheese Dip
Caesar Dips® Ranch

Caesar Dips® Buffalo Flavor
Caesar Dips® Buffalo Ranch Flavor
Caesar Dips® Cheezy Jalapeno
Caesar Dips® Buttery Garlic

per pizza
$5.55
$5.55
$8.00

per item
$2.50
$0.75
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

per pizza
$5.55
$8.00

per item
$5.00
$5.00

per item
$0.69
$0.69
$0.69
$0.69
$0.69
$0.69



